AMORA HOTEL
JAMISON SYDNEY

Enjoy delicious favourites and enticing
beverage options, in the comfort of your own
room 24-hours a day, 7 days a week.

Please dial 9 to place your order.

All prices are inclusive of GST. Please be aware there is a $6.50 delivery charge for all Room Service orders.

Please advise Guest Services at time of ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies.



Room Service Menu

BREAKFAST | 6.00am - 11:00am

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Coffee
Freshly brewed regular coffee
Espresso, cappuccino, café latte

Tea & more

English breakfast, earl grey, green, chamomile, peppermint per pot
Glass of milk

Hot Chocolate

FRUITS, CEREALS & BREADS

Toasted banana bread
Served with butter

Cereals (select one from the following)
Natural muesli, rice bubbles, corn flakes, nutrigrain, coco pops,
just right, special k, bircher muesli

Pastries (choice of three)
Croissants, Danish pastries, muffin

Toast (three slices of your choice)
White, wholemeal, gluten-free, sourdough, fruit loaf, crumpet
Served with butter, margarine and preserves

Yoghurt bowl
Natural or low fat fruit

Granola bowl

Layered fresh fruit, granola and natural yoghurt with fruit compote

Assorted seasonal fruit
Daily selection of seasonal fruits

BREAKFAST CLASSICS

Buttermilk pancakes
Sweet cured bacon, banana, maple syrup

Eggs benedict
Two poached eggs, herb focaccia, ham or smoked salmon,
hollandaise sauce

Hot oatmeal porridge
Banana, passionfruit

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
7.00

9.00

12.00

15.00

12.00

12.00

15.00

18.00

24.00

29.00

15.00



Free range eggs
Toulouse sausage, sweet cured bacon, Portobello mushroom,
sourdough

3 egg omelette
Your choice of filling: ham, cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onion,
capsicum, smoked salmon. Served with a hash brown & grilled tomato

Continental breakfast
Juice, cereal, fruit, toast, Danish pastry and coffee or tea

Juices (select one) | orange, apple, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit
Cereals (select one) | Natural muesli, rice bubbles, corn flakes,
nutrigrain, coco pops, just right, special k, bircher muesli

Toast (up to three slices) | White, wholemeal, gluten-free, sourdough,
fruit loaf, crumpet. Served with butter, margarine and preserve

Full Australian breakfast

Two free range eggs cooked to your liking, crispy bacon, chicken
sausages, tomato, hash brown, mushroom, juice, cereal, toast and
Danish pastry

Juices (select one) | orange, apple, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit
Cereals (select one) | Natural muesli, rice bubbles, corn flakes,
nutrigrain, coco pops, just right, special k, bircher muesli

Toast (up to three slices) | White, wholemeal, gluten-free, sourdough,
fruit loaf, crumpet. Served with butter, margarine and preserve

ALL DAY DINING | 11.00am - 11.00pm

APPETIZERES & SOUPS
Cheesy garlic bread or herb bread (three pieces)

Pate
Potted smooth chicken liver paté, shallot & raisin chutney, sourdough
bread

Roasted butternut pumpkin soup
Served with crusty sourdough bread

Slow braised 24 hour pulled beef nachos
Served with sour cream, salsa, fresh avocado

Camembert
Baked Camembert, harissa hummus, olives, garlic flatbread

SALADS & SANDWICHES

Caesar salad

Baby cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan, poached egg & bacon
Add chicken $6

Add smoked salmon $9

Rustic Tuscany
Roasted butternut pumpkin, beetroot salad with grilled fennel
& goats cheese

27.00

27.00

34.00

40.00

12.00

12.00

21.00

24.00

22.00

25.00

27.00



Club Sandwich
Chicken, egg, tomato, lettuce, avocado, bacon & chips

Amora Wagyu beef burger
Sautéed mushroom, crispy fried onion, blue or cheddar cheese,
hickory smoked bacon, chipotle mayonnaise & rosemary chips

Falafel burger
Ciabatta bun, spiced chickpea pattie, hummus, grilled eggplant,
pickled cucumber, mint yoghurt & chips

Peri Peri burger
Chargrilled peri peri marinated chicken, tomato, cos lettuce, basil
mayonnaise, chilli jam, charcoal burger bun & chips

Croque monsieur
With smoked ham, gruyere cheese, mornay sauce & chips

PIZZA & PASTA

Deli pizza
Grilled eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, ricotta cheese

Super supreme pizza
Capsicum, mushroom, ham, pepperoni, chicken, olives
& Spanish onion

Margherita pizza
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil

Beef lasagne
Fresh layered pasta, creamy béchamel sauce & green salad

Pappardelle or penne

Pork and veal bolognaise, buffalo ricotta
Amatriciana - pancetta, chilli, Napoletana sauce
Boscaiola - mushroom, caramelised onion, cream

CLASSICS

Amora aromatic Thai green chicken curry
With Jasmine rice & fresh herbs

Classic butter chicken
With pilaf rice, raita & naan bread

Home-style chicken schnitzel
With rosemary & sea salt chips

Beef cheek Bourguinon
Slow-cooked beef cheek in a red wine sauce, with smoked bacon,
mushrooms, roasted carrots, crispy onions & herb mash

Wellington meat loaf
With buttermilk mash, green beans & gravy

Café style chicken pot pie
With mushy peas & gravy

Mee goreng
Hokkien noodles, chicken or vegetables, soy sauce & chilli sambal

29.00

30.00

24.00

27.00

27.00

24.00

28.00

22.00

29.00

29.00

32.00

32.00

30.00

34.00

34.00

29.00

27.00



FROM THE GRILL

Grain fed beef scotch fillet 250g GF 46.00
Darling Down beef sirloin 250g GF 42.00
Salmon fillet GF 40.00
Free range chicken breast GF 39.00
Catch of the day 40.00

Served with chargrilled vegetables or stir-fried vegetables or chips

Sauces
Peppercorn jus, mushroom jus, red wine jus

Sides

Paris Mash GF 10.00
Sticky carrot & pumpkin GF/V 10.00
Fresh garden salad 10.00
DESSERTS

Warm apple, chocolate & rhubarb crumble 18.00

With vanilla anglaise & rose petal ice cream

Vanilla creme brulee 18.00
With Chantilly cream & almond praline

Lemon meringue cheesecake 18.00
With berry compote & Chantilly cream

Sticky date pudding 18.00
Warm butterscotch pecan sauce & vanilla ice cream

Australian cheeses 27.00
Clothbound cheddar, L’Artisan brie and Trinity blue, with dried
muscatels, fruit loaf, lavosh, honey & mixed nuts

CHILDRENS MENU | 12.00pm - 11.00pm

All kids’ meals include a glass of milk, fruit juice or soft drink

MAIN

Chicken nuggets 15.00
With barbeque sauce, fresh garden salad & chips

Mac & Cheese 15.00
Macaroni & cheese with bacon bits & fresh garden salad

Fish in a bag 15.00
Flathead fillet, fresh garden salad & chips

SWEET
Chocolate brownie & ice cream sundae 9.00
Fruit salad & vanilla ice cream 9.00



OVERNIGHT | 11.00pm - 6.00am

Caesar salad

Baby cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan, poached egg & bacon

Add chicken $6
Add smoked salmon $9

Rustic Tuscany
Roasted butternut pumpkin, beetroot salad with grilled fennel
& goats cheese

Club sandwich

Chicken, egg, tomato, lettuce, avocado, with or without bacon & chips

Amora Wagyu beef burger
Sautéed mushroom, crispy fried onion, blue or cheddar cheese,
hickory smoked bacon, chipotle mayonnaise & rosemary chips

Falafel burger
Ciabatta bun, spiced chickpea pattie, hummus, grilled eggplant,
pickled cucumber, mint yoghurt & chips

Deli pizza
Grilled eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, ricotta cheese

Super supreme pizza
Capsicum, mushroom, ham, pepperoni, chicken, olives
& Spanish onion

Beef lasagne
Fresh layered pasta, creamy béchamel sauce & green salad

Classic butter chicken
With pilaf rice, raita & naan bread

Sticky date pudding
Warm butter scotch pecan sauce & vanilla ice cream

Australian cheeses
Clothbound cheddar, L’Artisan brie and Trinity blue, with dried
muscatels, fruit loaf, lavosh, honey & mixed nuts

25.00

21.00

29.00

30.00

24.00

24.00

28.00

29.00

32.00

18.00

27.00



Room Service Menu
BEVERAGE LIST

Soft drinks

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite 5.00

Juices

Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato 6.00
6.00

Mineral Water

Still or Sparkling 500ml 6.00

Still or Sparkling 1L 12.00

BEER

Locally Crafted Beer

Young Henry’s ‘Newtowner’ Pale Ale 9.5

4 Pines Kolsch 9.00

Dad & Dave’s #3 Dad’s Pils 10.00

NOMAD ‘Long Reef’ Australian Pacific Pale Ale 9.50

Imported Beer

James Boags Premium Light 8.00
James Boags Premium 9.00
Corona 11.00
Stella Artois 10.00
Asahi 10.00

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 10.00



WINE

Sparkling & Champagne

Two Hands ‘Brilliant Disguise’ Moscato
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco Vintage

42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee Rose
Veuve Cliqout

White

Willow Bridge Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Sticks Chardonnay

Philip Shaw ‘The Gardener’ Pinot Gris
Duke’s Single Vineyard Riesling

Rose

Pikes ‘Luccio’ Sangiovese Rose

Red

Dal Zotto Sangiovese

Ross Hill ‘Tsabelle’ Cabernet Franc Merlot
Pikes ‘Los Campaneros’ Shiraz Tempranillo
Willow Bridge Estate Shiraz

Glass

13.00
16.00
18.00

12.00
13.00
12.00
15.00

13.00

15.00
13.00
12.00
12.00

Bottle

52.00
64.00
75.00
175.00

52.00
60.00
62.00
65.00

58.00

65.00
56.00
52.00
52.00



