

Enjoy delicious favourites and enticing beverage options, in the comfort of your own room 24-hours a day, 7 days a week.

Please dial 9 to place your order.

All prices are inclusive of GST. Please be aware there is a \$6.50 delivery charge for all Room Service orders.

Please advise Guest Services at time of ordering of any special dietary requirements or allergies.

Room Service Menu

BREAKFAST | 6.00am - 11:00am

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Coffee Freshly brewed regular coffee Espresso, cappuccino, café latte	6.00 6.00
Tea & more English breakfast, earl grey, green, chamomile, peppermint per pot Glass of milk Hot Chocolate	6.00 6.00 7.00
FRUITS, CEREALS & BREADS	
Toasted banana bread Served with butter	9.00
Cereals (select one from the following) Natural muesli, rice bubbles, corn flakes, nutrigrain, coco pops, just right, special k, bircher muesli	12.00
Pastries (choice of three) Croissants, Danish pastries, muffin	15.00
Toast (three slices of your choice) White, wholemeal, gluten-free, sourdough, fruit loaf, crumpet Served with butter, margarine and preserves	12.00
Yoghurt bowl Natural or low fat fruit	12.00
Granola bowl Layered fresh fruit, granola and natural yoghurt with fruit compote	15.00
Assorted seasonal fruit Daily selection of seasonal fruits	18.00
BREAKFAST CLASSICS	
Buttermilk pancakes Sweet cured bacon, banana, maple syrup	24.00
Eggs benedict Two poached eggs, herb focaccia, ham or smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce	29.00
Hot oatmeal porridge Banana, passionfruit	15.00

Free range eggs Toulouse sausage, sweet cured bacon, Portobello mushroom, sourdough	27.00
3 egg omelette Your choice of filling: ham, cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onion, capsicum, smoked salmon. Served with a hash brown & grilled tomato	27.00
Continental breakfast Juice, cereal, fruit, toast, Danish pastry and coffee or tea	34.00
Juices (select one) orange, apple, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit Cereals (select one) Natural muesli, rice bubbles, corn flakes, nutrigrain, coco pops, just right, special k, bircher muesli Toast (up to three slices) White, wholemeal, gluten-free, sourdough, fruit loaf, crumpet. Served with butter, margarine and preserve	
Full Australian breakfast Two free range eggs cooked to your liking, crispy bacon, chicken sausages, tomato, hash brown, mushroom, juice, cereal, toast and Danish pastry	40.00
Juices (select one) orange, apple, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit Cereals (select one) Natural muesli, rice bubbles, corn flakes, nutrigrain, coco pops, just right, special k, bircher muesli Toast (up to three slices) White, wholemeal, gluten-free, sourdough, fruit loaf, crumpet. Served with butter, margarine and preserve	

ALL DAY DINING | 11.00am - 11.00pm

APPETIZERES & SOUPS

Cheesy garlic bread or herb bread (three pieces)	12.00
Pate Potted smooth chicken liver pâté, shallot & raisin chutney, sourdough bread	12.00
Roasted butternut pumpkin soup Served with crusty sourdough bread	21.00
Slow braised 24 hour pulled beef nachos Served with sour cream, salsa, fresh avocado	24.00
Camembert Baked Camembert, harissa hummus, olives, garlic flatbread	22.00
SALADS & SANDWICHES	
Caesar salad Baby cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan, poached egg & bacon Add chicken \$6 Add smoked salmon \$9	25.00
Rustic Tuscany Roasted butternut pumpkin, beetroot salad with grilled fennel & goats cheese	27.00

Club Sandwich Chicken, egg, tomato, lettuce, avocado, bacon & chips	29.00
Amora Wagyu beef burger Sautéed mushroom, crispy fried onion, blue or cheddar cheese, hickory smoked bacon, chipotle mayonnaise & rosemary chips	30.00
Falafel burger Ciabatta bun, spiced chickpea pattie, hummus, grilled eggplant, pickled cucumber, mint yoghurt & chips	24.00
Peri Peri burger Chargrilled peri peri marinated chicken, tomato, cos lettuce, basil mayonnaise, chilli jam, charcoal burger bun & chips	27.00
Croque monsieur With smoked ham, gruyere cheese, mornay sauce & chips	27.00
PIZZA & PASTA	
Deli pizza Grilled eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, ricotta cheese	24.00
Super supreme pizza Capsicum, mushroom, ham, pepperoni, chicken, olives & Spanish onion	28.00
Margherita pizza Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil	22.00
Beef lasagne Fresh layered pasta, creamy béchamel sauce & green salad	29.00
Pappardelle or penne Pork and veal bolognaise, buffalo ricotta Amatriciana - pancetta, chilli, Napoletana sauce Boscaiola - mushroom, caramelised onion, cream	29.00
CLASSICS	
Amora aromatic Thai green chicken curry With Jasmine rice & fresh herbs	32.00
Classic butter chicken With pilaf rice, raita & naan bread	32.00
Home-style chicken schnitzel With rosemary & sea salt chips	30.00
Beef cheek Bourguinon Slow-cooked beef cheek in a red wine sauce, with smoked bacon, mushrooms, roasted carrots, crispy onions & herb mash	34.00
Wellington meat loaf With buttermilk mash, green beans & gravy	34.00
Café style chicken pot pie With mushy peas & gravy	29.00
Mee goreng Hokkien noodles, chicken or vegetables, soy sauce & chilli sambal	27.00

FROM THE GRILL

Grain fed beef scotch fillet 250g	GF	46.00
Darling Down beef sirloin 250g	GF	42.00
Salmon fillet	GF	40.00
Free range chicken breast	GF	39.00
Catch of the day Served with chargrilled vegetables or sti	r-fried vegetables or chips	40.00
Sauces Peppercorn jus, mushroom jus, red wine	e jus	
Sides Paris Mash Sticky carrot & pumpkin Fresh garden salad	GF GF / V	10.00 10.00 10.00
DESSERTS		
Warm apple, chocolate & rhubarb control with vanilla anglaise & rose petal ice cre		18.00
Vanilla crème brulee With Chantilly cream & almond praline		18.00
Lemon meringue cheesecake With berry compote & Chantilly cream		18.00
Sticky date pudding Warm butterscotch pecan sauce & vanill	a ice cream	18.00
Australian cheeses Clothbound cheddar, L'Artisan brie and muscatels, fruit loaf, lavosh, honey & mi		27.00

CHILDRENS MENU | 12.00pm - 11.00pm

All kids' meals include a glass of milk, fruit juice or soft drink

MAIN

Chicken nuggets With barbeque sauce, fresh garden salad & chips	15.00
Mac & Cheese Macaroni & cheese with bacon bits & fresh garden salad	15.00
Fish in a bag Flathead fillet, fresh garden salad & chips	15.00
SWEET Chocolate brownie & ice cream sundae Fruit salad & vanilla ice cream	9.00 9.00

OVERNIGHT | 11.00pm - 6.00am

Caesar salad Baby cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan, poached egg & bacon Add chicken \$6 Add smoked salmon \$9	25.00
Rustic Tuscany Roasted butternut pumpkin, beetroot salad with grilled fennel & goats cheese	21.00
Club sandwich Chicken, egg, tomato, lettuce, avocado, with or without bacon & chips	29.00
Amora Wagyu beef burger Sautéed mushroom, crispy fried onion, blue or cheddar cheese, hickory smoked bacon, chipotle mayonnaise & rosemary chips	30.00
Falafel burger Ciabatta bun, spiced chickpea pattie, hummus, grilled eggplant, pickled cucumber, mint yoghurt & chips	24.00
Deli pizza Grilled eggplant, zucchini, asparagus, ricotta cheese	24.00
Super supreme pizza Capsicum, mushroom, ham, pepperoni, chicken, olives & Spanish onion	28.00
Beef lasagne Fresh layered pasta, creamy béchamel sauce & green salad	29.00
Classic butter chicken With pilaf rice, raita & naan bread	32.00
Sticky date pudding Warm butter scotch pecan sauce & vanilla ice cream	18.00
Australian cheeses Clothbound cheddar, L'Artisan brie and Trinity blue, with dried muscatels, fruit loaf, lavosh, honey & mixed nuts	27.00

Room Service Menu

BEVERAGE LIST

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Soft drinks	
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite	5.00
Inicae	
Juices	
Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato	6.00
	6.00
Mineral Water	
Still or Sparkling 500ml	6.00
Still or Sparkling 1L	12.00
BEER	
Locally Crafted Beer	
Young Henry's 'Newtowner' Pale Ale	9.5
4 Pines Kolsch	9.00
Dad & Dave's #3 Dad's Pils	10.00
NOMAD 'Long Reef' Australian Pacific Pale Ale	9.50
Imported Beer	
-	0.00
James Boags Premium Light	8.00
James Boags Premium	9.00
Corona	11.00
Stella Artois	10.00
Asahi	10.00

10.00

WINE

Sparkling & Champagne	Glass	Bottle
Two Hands 'Brilliant Disguise' Moscato	13.00	52.00
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco Vintage	16.00	64.00
42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee Rose	18.00	75.00
Veuve Cliqout		175.00
White		
Willow Bridge Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	12.00	52.00
Sticks Chardonnay	13.00	60.00
Philip Shaw 'The Gardener' Pinot Gris	12.00	62.00
Duke's Single Vineyard Riesling	15.00	65.00
Rose		
Pikes 'Luccio' Sangiovese Rose	13.00	58.00
Red		
Dal Zotto Sangiovese	15.00	65.00
Ross Hill 'Isabelle' Cabernet Franc Merlot	13.00	56.00
Pikes 'Los Campaneros' Shiraz Tempranillo	12.00	52.00
Willow Bridge Estate Shiraz	12.00	52.00